
TRUTH IS GOD 
UMBOI MIL STN 

SI No- 31 (2023-2024) 

2 
3. 

4 

5. 

6. 

7. 

3. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14(b). 

15. 

16. 

17. 

i8. 

19. 

20. 
21. 

22. 

23. 

24. 

25. 

ARMY PUBLIC SCHO0L, UMROI 
Affiliated to Central Board of Secondary Education, New Delhi Vide Affiliation No 1330005 

Phone No: MIL: 2216, Civ: 0364-2956034, School Code: 32004 
Email: armyschoolumroi.33@gmail.com, Website: apsumroimilstn.com 

Name of Pupil 

14(a). Month upto which the student has paid school dues 
Annual charges collected upto and refund for the period 

Motiers Naie 

Father's/Guardian's Name 

Date of Birth according to Admission & Withdrawal Register 
(in figures) 

Nationality 

Umroi Mil Stn. HÌ 24 MTN BDE, C/O 99 APO, PIN: 793103 

Whether the pupil belongs to Schedule Caste or Schedule 
Tribe or OBC 

Date of first amission in the Schoot with Class 

from 

Date of Birth according to Admission & Withdrawal Register : THIRTIETH OCTOBER TWO 
(in words} THOUSAND TWELVE 

Class in which the pupil last studied (in words) 
School/Board Annual Examination Test taken with result 
Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class 

Subject Studied 

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE 

Whether qualified for promotion to higher class, if so to 
which class 

Any fee concession availed of, if so,the nature of such 
concession 

Total No of working days in academic session 

General conduct 

Total No of working days pupil present in the school 
Wietier NCC Cadet/Buys SroitiGit Giie (detaits innay ie 
given) 

Date of application for certificate 
Date of issue of certificate 

Any other remarks 
Reasons for leaving the School 

Insurance paid upto 
PEN N UDISE+ 

Signature of Class Teacher 

BLIC S 
Clo 99 APo 

MROI M KSTATIO 

:ADHITYA SINGH JASROTIA 
KIRAN DALA 

:AJAY SINGH JASROTIA 

:30-10-2012 

: INDIAN 

: NJA 

:06-04-2022, CLASS V {TNE) 
: CLASS VI (SIX) 
: PASSESD 

:NIL 

:AS PER CBSE SYLLABUS 

: YES, CLASS VII (SEVEN) 

:31 MARCH 2024 

: COLLECTED UPTO 31 MARCH 2024 

:NIL 

Admission No. 7299 

:220 

:179 

: N0L 

:GOOD 

:07-03-2024 

:14-03-2024 

:TRANSFER 

:31 JULY 2024 
: 22439143991 

Checked by Pincipal 
Principal 

Army Public School 

Umroi Military Station 



TRUTH 1S GOD 
URROI MIL STN 

SI No - 74 (2023-2024) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8 

9. 

10. 
11. 
12. 

13. 

14(b). 

15. 

16. 
17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 

21. 

22. 

23. 
24. 

25. 

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL, UMROI 
Affiliated to Central Board of Secondary Education, New Delhi Vide Affiliation No 1330005 

Phone No: MIL: 2216, Civ: 0364-2956034, School Code: 32004 
Email: armyschoolumroi.33@gmail.com, Website: apsumroimilstn.com 

Name of Pupil 

14(a). Month upto which the student has paid school dues 

Annual charges collected upto and refund for the period 
from 

Mother's Name 

Father's/Guardian's Name 

Nationality 

Date of Birth according to Admission & Withdrawal Register 
(in figures) 

Umroi Mil Stn. HÌ 24 MTN BDE, C/O 99 APO, PIN: 793103 

Whether the pupil belongs to Schedule Caste or Schedule 
Tribe or OBC 

Date of first admission in the School with Class 

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE 

Class in which the pupil last studied (in words) 
School/Board Annual Examination Test taken with result 
Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class 
Subject Studied 

Date of Birth according to Admission & Withdrawal Register :FIFTH JUNE TWO THOUSAND 
(in words) 

Whether qualified for promotion to higher class, if so to 
which class 

Any fee concession availed of, if so,the nature of such 
concession 

Total No of working days in academic session 

General conduct 

Total No of working days pupil present in the school 
Whether NCC Cadet/Boys Scout/Girl Guide (details may be 
given) 

Date of application for certificate 
Date of issue of certificate 

Any other remarks 
Reasons for leaving the School 

Insurance paid upto 
PEN IN UDISE+ 

Signature of Class Teacher 

UBLIC 
C/o 99 APO 

:YAKSH 

UROI M STAT 

:RAVEENA 

: RAVI KUMAR 

05-06-2012 

TWELVE 

: INDIAN 

: NJA 

: 23-04-2022, CLASS V (FIVE) 
CLASS VI (SIX) 

: PASSED 

:NIL 

:AS PER CBSE SYLLABUS 

: YES, CLASS VII (SEVEN) 

:31 MARCH 2024 

Admission No. 7340 

:COLLECTED UPTO 31 MARCH 2024 

: NIL 

: 220 

: 213 

: YES (BOY SCOUT) 

:GOOD 

:15-03-2024 

: 28-03-2024 
:TRANSFER 

:31 JULY 2024 

: 22208133352 

Checked by 
Oficiating Principal 

Offg tiepa 
Amy Public School 

Imrai4mn 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

