

## ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL, UMROI

Umroi Mil Stn. HQ 24 MTN BDE, C/O 99 APO, PIN: 793103

Affiliated to Central Board of Secondary Education, New Delhi Vide Affiliation No 1330005 Phone No: MIL: 2216, Civ: 0364-2956034, School Code: 32004 Email: armyschoolumroi.33@gmail.com, Website: apsumroimilstn.com

## TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

SI No - 31 (2023-2024)

Admission No. 7299

1.	Name of Pupil	: ADHITYA SINGH JASROTIA
2.	Mother's Name	. KIRAN DALA
3.	Father's/Guardian's Name	: AJAY SINGH JASROTIA
4.	Date of Birth according to Admission $\&$ Withdrawal Register (in figures)	: 30-10-2012
5.	Date of Birth according to Admission & Withdrawal Register (in words)	: THIRTIETH OCTOBER TWO THOUSAND TWELVE
6.	Nationality	: INDIAN
7.	Whether the pupil belongs to Schedule Caste or Schedule Tribe or OBC	: N/A
8.	Date of first admission in the School with Class	: 06-04-2022, CLASS V (FIVE)
9.	Class in which the pupil last studied (in words)	: CLASS VI (SIX)
10.	School/Board Annual Examination Test taken with result	: PASSESD
11.	Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class	: NIL
12.	Subject Studied	: AS PER CBSE SYLLABUS
13.	Whether qualified for promotion to higher class, if so to which class	: YES, CLASS VII (SEVEN)
14(a).	Month upto which the student has paid school dues	: 31 MARCH 2024
14(b).	Annual charges collected upto and refund for the period from	: COLLECTED UPTO 31 MARCH 2024
15.	Any fee concession availed of, if so, the nature of such concession	: NIL
16.	Total No of working days in academic session	: 220
17.	Total No of working days pupil present in the school	: 179
18.	Whether NCC Cadet/Boys Scout/Girl Guide (details may be given)	: NIL
19.	General conduct	: GOOD
20.	Date of application for certificate	: 07-03-2024
21.	Date of issue of certificate	: 14-03-2024
22.	Reasons for leaving the School	: TRANSFER
23.	Any other remarks	:
24.	Insurance paid upto	: 31 JULY 2024
25.	PEN IN UDISE+	: 22439143991
	TRACTIC COMPANY AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY OF	

Signature of Class Teacher

Checked by

Principal
Principal
अार्मी पव्लिक स्कूल
Army Public School
उमरोई मिलिटरी स्टेशन
Umroi Military Station



## ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL, UMROI

Umroi Mil Stn. HQ 24 MTN BDE, C/O 99 APO, PIN: 793103

Affiliated to Central Board of Secondary Education, New Delhi Vide Affiliation No 1330005 Phone No: MIL: 2216, Civ: 0364-2956034, School Code: 32004 Email: armyschoolumroi.33@gmail.com, Website: apsumroimilstn.com

## TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

SI No - 74 (2023-2024) Admission No. 7340

1.	Name of Pupil	: YAKSH
2.	Mother's Name	: RAVEENA
3.	Father's/Guardian's Name	: RAVI KUMAR
4.	Date of Birth according to Admission & Withdrawal Register (in figures)	: 05-06-2012
5.	Date of Birth according to Admission & Withdrawal Register (in words)	: FIFTH JUNE TWO THOUSAND TWELVE
6.	Nationality	: INDIAN
7.	Whether the pupil belongs to Schedule Caste or Schedule Tribe or OBC	: N/A
8.	Date of first admission in the School with Class	: 23-04-2022, CLASS V (FIVE)
9.	Class in which the pupil last studied (in words)	: CLASS VI (SIX)
10.	School/Board Annual Examination Test taken with result	: PASSED
11.	Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class	: NIL
12.	Subject Studied	: AS PER CBSE SYLLABUS
13.	Whether qualified for promotion to higher class, if so to which class	: YES, CLASS VII (SEVEN)
14(a).	Month upto which the student has paid school dues	: 31 MARCH 2024
14(b).	Annual charges collected upto and refund for the period from	: COLLECTED UPTO 31 MARCH 2024
15.	Any fee concession availed of, if so, the nature of such concession	: NIL
16.	Total No of working days in academic session	: 220
17.	Total No of working days pupil present in the school	: 213
18.	Whether NCC Cadet/Boys Scout/Girl Guide (details may be given)	: YES (BOY SCOUT)
	_ , , , ,	0000

Any other remarks 24. Insurance paid upto

General conduct

Date of application for certificate

Reasons for leaving the School

Date of issue of certificate

Signature of Class Teacher

25. PEN IN UDISE+

19.

20.

21. 22.

23.

Checked by

: GOOD

:---

: 15-03-2024

: 28-03-2024

: TRANSFER

: 31 JULY 2024

: 22208133352

कार्यवाहक प्राचार्य Officiating Principal Offg Principal